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Proposed Revocation of Byelaw (restriction) Against Cycling in Brent Parks: Summary report

This report was created on Tuesday 13 August 2019 at 14:03.

The consultation ran from 18/06/2019 to 31/07/2019.
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Question 1: Do you agree with the proposal?
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Q1
No
Not Answered
Option
Yes
No

Not Answered

Question 2: Please leave comments below......

Comment
There were 83 responses to this part of the question.
Question 3: What is your name?

Name

There were 179 responses to this part of the question.
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Total
125
65

125

Percent
65.79%
34.21%

0%
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Question 4: What is your address?

Address

There were 170 responses to this part of the question.
Question 5: What is your email address?
Email

There were 160 responses to this part of the question.
Question 6: What is your organisation?

Organisation

There were 91 responses to this part of the question.
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Question 7: Please state your ethnicity:

Ethnicity

Asian or Asian British:
Bangladeshi

Asian or Asian British: Chinese

Asian or Asian British: Indian

Asian or Asian British: Pakistani

Background

Black or Black British: African

Asian/Asian British/Other Asian l

Black or Black British: Caribbean

Black or Black British: Somali

Black/Black British/ Other Black
Background

Mixed/Dual Heritage: White &
Asian

Mixed/Dual Heritage: White &
Black African

Mixed/Dual Heritage: White &
Black Caribbean

Mixed/Dual Heritage: Any Other
Mixed Background

Other Ethnic Groups: Afghan
Other Ethnic Groups: Arabic I
Other Ethnic Groups: Turkish

Other Ethnic Groups: Eastern
European

Other Ethnic Groups / Any other
Groups

White: British /English/ Welsh/
Scottish/ Northern Irish
White: Irish -

White: Traveller of Irish Heritage

White: Gypsy/Roma
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0 80

Option Total Percent
Asian or Asian British: Bangladeshi 2 1.05%
Asian or Asian British: Chinese 0 0%
Asian or Asian British: Indian 12 6.32%
Asian or Asian British: Pakistani 2 1.05%
Asian/Asian British/Other Asian Background 2 1.05%
Black or Black British: African 2 1.05%
Black or Black British: Caribbean 1 0.53%
Black or Black British: Somali 0 0%
Black/Black British/ Other Black Background 1 0.53%
Mixed/Dual Heritage: White & Asian 0 0%
Mixed/Dual Heritage: White & Black African 0 0%
Mixed/Dual Heritage: White & Black Caribbean 0 0%
Mixed/Dual Heritage: Any Other Mixed Background 5 2.63%
Other Ethnic Groups: Afghan 0 0%
Other Ethnic Groups: Arabic 1 0.53%
Other Ethnic Groups: Turkish 0 0%
Other Ethnic Groups: Eastern European 2 1.05%
Other Ethnic Groups / Any other Groups 2 1.05%
White: British /English/ Welsh/ Scottish/ Northern Irish 80 42.11%
White: Irish 8 4.21%
White: Traveller of Irish Heritage 0 0%
White: Gypsy/Roma 0 0%
White: Other 27 14.21%
Prefer not to say 32 16.84%
Not Answered 11 5.79%

Question 8: Do you consider yourself to have a disability?

Disability

-
Prefer not to say -
Not Answered .
0

154
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Option Total Percent
Yes 15 7.89%
No 154 81.05%
Prefer not to say 14 7.37%
Not Answered 7 3.68%
Question 9: Please indicate your sex:
Gender
Male
Female
Not Answered -
0 91

Option Total Percent
Male 70 36.84%
Female 91 47.89%
Prefer not to say 20 10.53%
Not Answered 9 4.74%

Question 10: What is your age?

Age

0-15

16-24

25-34

35-44

45-54

55-64

65+

Prefer not to say

Not Answered

o
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Option

0-15

16-24

25-34

35-44

45-54

55-64

65+

Prefer not to say

Not Answered

Question 11: What is your religion/belief?

Religion
Agnostic
Buddhist
Christian
Hindu
Humanist
Jewish
Muslim
Sikh
No religious belief
Prefer not to say

Not Answered

o

Total

20
28
47
30
28
26

Percent
0%
1.05%
10.53%
14.74%
24.74%
15.79%
14.74%
13.68%
4.74%

65
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Option Total Percent
Agnostic 10 5.26%
Buddhist 4 2.11%
Christian 34 17.89%
Hindu 11 5.79%
Humanist 0 0%
Jewish 6 3.16%
Muslim 2 1.05%
Sikh 0 0%

No religious belief 65 34.21%
Prefer not to say 47 24.74%
Not Answered 11 5.79%

Question 12: What is your sexual orientation?

Sexuality

Bisexual (an attraction to both men
and women)

Gay man
Gay woman/Lesbian

Prefer not to say

Not Answered
0 120
Option Total Percent
Heterosexual / Straight 120 63.16%
Bisexual (an attraction to both men and women) 2 1.05%
Gay man 3 1.58%
Gay woman/Lesbian 3 1.58%
Prefer not to say 52 27.37%
Not Answered 10 5.26%
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